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MEMORANDUM 
 
 TO: BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 DATE: APRIL 28, 2022 

 RE: 2022-2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

2022 
 
No July meetings scheduled 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022            10:00 a.m. Investment-Finance Committee 
Wednesday, August 10, 2022  4:00 p.m. Executive Committee 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022  4:00 p.m. Full board 
 
No October meetings scheduled 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022          10:00 a.m. Investment-Finance Committee 
Wednesday, November 9, 2022  4:00 p.m. Executive Committee 
Wednesday, December 7, 2022  4:00 p.m. Full board 
 

2023 
 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023                    10:00 a.m. Investment-Finance Committee 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023  4:00 p.m. Executive Committee 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023  4:00 p.m. Full board 
 
No April meetings scheduled 
Tuesday, May 2, 2023           10:00 a.m. Investment-Finance Committee 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023   4:00 p.m. Executive Committee 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023   4:00 p.m. Full board (Annual) 
 
Meeting locations will be provided in the formal meeting announcement and posted on 

the King Center website. Committee meetings are scheduled separately and posted on 

the King Center website. All meetings are subject to the Florida State Sunshine Laws and 

open to the public. 

 

 


